NEW STEINE

ROOMS & FRENCH BISIRD

01273
681546/695415

DRINKS
MENU



WHITE WINE

Colombard Sauvignon Blanc,
Lou Magret
France 125ml Glass

Delicate wine with subtle floral notes lead-  250m| Glass
ing to a palate of exotic fruits and apricot.

Sauvignon Blanc, Duras, Honore de Berticot
France

Dry and zesty with pure citrus aromas and
tropical fruit flavours with balanced acidity.

Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Saget
France Half Bottle

A whirlwind of freshness with balanced
flavours of crisp citrus fruit and ripe melon.

Chardonnay L™ Ardeche, Louis Latour
France

Fresh and appealing with considerable depth
of citrus fruit character and a lasting freshness.

Chablis J.Moreau & Fils
France Half Bottle

Notes of flinty wet stone with a medium body,
crisp acidity and a striking intensity of flavour.

£24.50

£5.50
£9.50

£31.50

£31.50
£22.00

£42.00

£55.00
£37.00



Rep WINE

6. Merlot, La Colombe £24.50
France 125ml Glass  £5.50

Pronounced with a soft palate of red fruit ~~ 250mI Glass  £9.50
and a nose of freshly made raspberry jam.

7. Malbec, Parlez Vous? £31.50
France

Well balanced with nicely structured black-
currant fruit, bold and delicious.

8. Beaujolais Villages, Montmelas, Mommessin  £35.00
France Half Bottle  £25.00

Balanced, juicy and approachable raspberry
and strawberry flavours.

9. Chateau Vielle Tour La Rose, £45.00
Grand Cru, St Emilion
France
Pleasant red fruit character with a
hint of spice, stunning finesse and
incredible elegance.

10. La Grand Comtadine Crozes-Hermitage £45.00
France
Long, cold maceration during the wine making
process gives this wine a deep garnet colour
and a lovely freshness. There are flavours of red
fruits and spice on the palate with a great balance
of elegance and power.



1.

12.

Rost WINE

Les Vignerons Grenache Merlot Rose £24.50
France 125ml Glass  £5.50

Soft and fleshy Rose’ with notesof wild ~ 250mI Glass  £9.50
strawberries and cherries , fresh and lively .

Cotes de Provence Rosé, Quinson £39.00
France

A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant and fine
flavoured red berries with a hint of spice.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

13.

14.

15.

16.

Prosecco Famiglia Botter 20cl Bottle £9.95
Italy

Wonderfully light and delicate but with great

fruit character. Fragrant with white fruit

flavours and gentle acidity.

Prosecco Famiglia Botter £29.95
ltaly

Delicate bready aromas with harmonious
flavours of mature apple and fresh fruit.

Champagne Saint Gall Ter Cru £67.00
France Half Boftle  £35.00

Classic Champagne showing all the hall-
mark flavours of toast and brioche with
a clean acidity and a long finish.

Veuve Clicquot Brut £95.00
France

Exhibiting ripe citrus fruit, finesse and style

with classic rich toast undertones ..

PrRe-Mix DRINKS

Shake Baby Passion Martini 250ml £5.95
Rekorderlig Wild Berry 330ml  £6.50
Moth Mojito 200ml  £9.50
Moth Margarita 126ml  £9.50



A wide selection of

APERITIFS & SPIRITS

sold in 25mIl measures

Taylors 10YO Port
Campari

Bells

Jack Daniels
Gordons Gin
Gordons Pink
Brighton Gin
Bombay Gin
Smirnoff Vodka
Jose Cuervo Gold
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club 7YO
Archers

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Calvados VSOP
Armagnac VSOP
Courvoisier XXX

20%
24%
40%
40%
38%
38%
40%
43%
37%
38%
37%
40%
23%
28%
17%
40%
20%
40%
40%
40%

Beers & CIDERS

Stella Artois - Belgium
Leffe Blonde - Belgium

Sussex Long Blonde - England
Sussex Long Man Best - England

Westons Organic Cider

5%
7%
4%
4%
6%

MINERALS

Coca-Cola/Diet Coke 200ml

Coke Zero
Lemonade

Tonic, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale

Fruit Juices
Appletiser
J20

South Downs Water - Still/Sparkling

£2.50 /

330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

330ml
330ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
275ml
275ml
750ml
330ml

£4.50
£5.45
£4.50
£5.45
£4.50
£4.50
£5.45
£5.45
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45

£5.25
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£3.95
£3.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.75
£3.95
£4.50
£2.95





